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11.

12.

13.

14.

EFFINGHAM COUNTY EMERGENCY TELEPHONE SYSTEM BOARD
REGULAR BOARD MEETING
Tuesday, February 17, 2026 Noon
3" Floor Board Room

AGENDA

Call to Order
Roll Call

Approval of January 20, 2026 Minutes
West & Co.-Presentation of the FY25Audit

Monthly Financial Report
e CD - $250,000 Matures 3/17/26

Approval of Expenditures

Committee Reports

Addressing/Mapping Report

System Administrators Report
IT Report

Old Business

New Business

General Information/Public Comments

Adjournment



